C1 Kesme & Kanal  İş leme
KESME VE
KANAL İŞLEME
PARTING & GROOVING
2026 I CATALOG
İçindekiler
Kesme & Kanal İşleme Kalite Tablosu

sunmak üzere geliştirilmiştir.
The specially engineered chipbreaker design produces narrower and well-controlled chips.
Improved chip flow enhances process reliability, especially in grooving applications.
This geometry is optimized for grooving operations, providing smooth chip evacuation and stable cutting
performance.
Parting & Grooving
C7
MGM..
L R Dmax W H B FS L1 L2 H1 H2
CD /
Tmax
Vida
Screw
Anahtar
Allen Key
GEKR/L-1212-T14MG-02   62 2 12 12 11 90 31 12 24 14 MGM.2
GEKR/L-1212-T14MG-03   62 3 12 12 10.5 90 31 12 24 14 MGM.3
GEKR/L-1616-T17MG-1.5  62 1.5 16 16 14.5 125 41 16 28.5 17 MGM1.5
GEKR/L-1616-T17MG-02   62 2 16 16 15 125 41 16 28.5 17 MGM.2
GEKR/L-1616-T18MG-03   62 3 16 16 14.5 125 41 16 28.5 18 MGM.3
GEKR/L-1616-T18MG-04   62 4 16 16 14 125 41 16 28.5 18 MGM.4
GEKR/L-2020-T17MG-1.5  62 1.5 20 20 18.5 125 41 20 28.5 17 MGM1.5
GEKR/L-2020-T17MG-02   62 2 20 20 19 125 41 20 28.5 17 MGM.2
GEKR/L-2020-T18MG-03   62 3 20 20 18.5 125 41 20 28.5 18 MGM.3
GEKR/L-2020-T18MG-04   62 4 20 20 18 125 41 20 28.5 18 MGM.4
GEKR/L-2020-T21MG-05  62 5 20 20 17.5 125 41 20 5.6 21 MGM.5
GEKR/L-2525-T18MG-02   62 2 25 25 24 150 45 25 35 18 MGM.2
GEKR/L-2525-T21MG-03   62 3 25 25 23.5 150 45 25 35 21 MGM.3
GEKR/L-2525-T30MG-04   62 4 25 25 23 150 45 25 35 30 MGM.4
GEKR/L-2525-T22MG-04   62 4 25 25 23 150 45 25 35 22 MGM.4
GEKR/L-2525-T22MG-05   62 5 25 25 22.5 150 45 25 35 22 MGM.5
GEKR/L-2525-T22MG-06   62 6 25 25 22 150 45 25 35 22 MGM.6
GEKR/L-3232-T21MG-02  62 2 32 32 31 170 45 32 42 21 MGM.2
GEKR/L-3232-T25MG-03  62 3 32 32 30.5 170 45 32 42 25 MGM.3
GEKR/L-3232-T25MG-04  62 4 32 32 30 170 45 32 42 25 MGM.4
GEKR/L-3232-T25MG-05  62 5 32 32 29.5 170 45 32 42 25 MGM.5
GEKR/L-3232-T25MG-06  62 6 32 32 29 170 45 32 42 25 MGM.6
GEKR/L-2525-T30MG-03  62 3 25 25 22 150 45 25 35 30 MGM.3
GEKR/L-2525-T40MG-03  62 3 25 25 23.5 150 45 25 35 40 MGM.3
GEKR/L-2525-T40MG-04  62 4 25 25 23 150 45 25 35 40 MGM.4
GEKR/L-2525-T40MG-05  62 5 25 25 22.5 150 45 25 35 40 MGM.5
Stok Durumu
Stock Availability
Takım Kodu
Order Code

feed rates with reduced cutting forces and minimal burr formation.
TDT
T-tipi hassas çift taraflı kesici uçlar, yalnızca dış kanal açma operasyonları için tasarlanmış olup yüksek
hassasiyet ve stabil işleme performansı sunar.
Precision double-ended inserts specifically designed for external grooving operations, ensuring accurate
machining and stable performance.
Kesme ve Kanal İşleme / Parting & Grooving
C12
Kesme ve Kanal İşleme
TD..
L R Dmax W H B FS L1 L2 H1 H2 Tmax
Vida
Screw
Anahtar
Allen Key
GETR-1212-T14TD-02  62 2 12 12 11 90 31 12 24 14 TD.2
GETR-1212-T14TD-03  62 3 12 12 10.5 90 31 12 24 14 TD.3
GETR-1616-T18TD-02  62 2 16 16 15 125 41 16 28.5 18 TD.2
GETR-1616-T18TD-03  62 3 16 16 14.5 125 41 18 28.5 18 TD.3
GETR-1616-T18TD-04  62 4 16 16 14 125 41 16 28.5 18 TD.4
GETR-2020-T18TD-02  62 2 20 20 19 125 41 20 28.5 18 TD.2
GETR-2020-T18TD-03  62 3 20 20 18.5 125 41 20 28.5 18 TD.3
GETR-2020-T18TD-04  62 4 20 20 18 125 41 20 28.5 18 TD.4
GETR-2525-T21TD-02  62 2 25 25 24 150 45 25 35 21 TD.2
GETR-2525-T21TD-03  62 3 25 25 23.5 150 45 25 35 21 TD.3
GETR-2525-T21TD-04  62 4 25 25 23 150 45 25 35 21 TD.4
GETR-2525-T21TD-05  62 5 25 25 22.5 150 45 25 35 21 TD.5
GETR-3232-T23TD-03  62 3 32 32 30.5 170 45 32 42 23 TD.3
GETR-3232-T23TD-04  62 4 32 32 30 170 45 32 42 23 TD.4
M8X27
A4
M5X16
Yedek Parçalar

(mm)
P M K U
Ürün Görseli
Product Image
Kesme ve Kanal İşleme / Parting & Grooving
C14
Kesme ve Kanal İşleme
DGN..
L R Dmax W H B FS L1 L2 H1 H2
CD /
Tmax
Vida
Screw
Anahtar
Allen Key
GEIR/R-1212-T14DG-02   62 2 12 12 11 90 31 12 24 14 DGN-2
GEIR/R-1212-T14DG-03   62 3 12 12 10.5 90 31 12 24 14 DGN-3
GEIR/R-1616-T18DG-02   62 2 16 16 15 125 43 16 28.5 18 DGN-2
GEIR/R-1616-T18DG-03   62 3 16 16 14.5 125 43 16 28.5 18 DGN-3
GEIR/R-1616-T18DG-04   62 4 16 16 14 125 43 16 28.5 18 DGN-4
GEIR/R-2020-T18DG-02   62 2 20 20 19 125 43 20 28.5 18 DGN-2
GEIR/R-2020-T18DG-03   62 3 20 20 18.5 125 43 20 28.5 18 DGN-3
GEIR/R-2020-T18DG-04   62 4 20 20 18 125 43 20 28.5 18 DGN-4
GEIR/R-2020-T22DG-05  62 5 20 20 17.5 125 43 20 28.5 22 DGN-5
GEIR/R-2525-TT22DG-02   62 2 25 25 24 150 47 25 35 22 DGN-2
GEIR/R-2525-T22DG-03   62 3 25 25 23.5 150 47 25 35 22 DGN-3
GEIR/R-2525-T22DG-04   62 4 25 25 23 150 47 25 35 22 DGN-4
GEIR/R-2525-T22DG-05   62 5 25 25 22.5 150 47 25 35 22 DGN-5
GEIR/R-2525-T22DG-06  62 6 25 25 22.5 150 47 25 35 22 DGN-6
GEIR/R-3232-T22DG-03  62 3 32 32 30.5 170 47 32 42 22 DGN-3
GEIR/R-3232-T22DG-04  62 4 32 32 30 170 47 32 42 22 DGN-4
GEIR/R-3232-T22DG-05  62 5 32 32 29.5 170 47 32 42 22 DGN-5
GEIR/R-3232-T22DG-06  62 6 32 32 29.5 170 47 32 42 22 DGN-6
GEIR/R-2525-T40DG-03  62 3 25 25 23.5 150 47 25 35 40 DGN-3
GEIR/R-2525-T40DG-04  62 4 25 25 23 150 47 25 35 40 DGN-4
M5X16
A4
M8X27
Takım Kodu

Boyutlar (mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
P M K U
Kesme ve Kanal İşleme / Parting & Grooving
Parting & Grooving
C17
ZT..
L R Dmax W H B FS L1 L2 H1 H2
CD /
Tmax
Vida
Screw
Anahtar
Allen Key
GEZR/L-1616-T17ZT-02   62 2 16 16 15 125 41 16 24.50 17 ZT.D-2
GEZR/L-1616-T18ZT-03   62 3 16 16 14.50 125 41 16 24.50 18 ZT.D-3
GEZR/L-1616-T18ZT-04   62 4 16 16 14 125 41 16 24.50 18 ZT.D-4
GEZR/L-1616-T18ZT-05   62 5 16 16 13.50 125 41 16 24.50 18 ZT.D-5
GEZR/L-2020-T17ZT-2.5   62 2.5 20 20 18.75 125 41 20 28.50 17 ZT.D-2.5
GEZR/L-2020-T22ZT-2.5  62 2.5 20 20 18.75 125 41 20 28.50 22 ZT.D-2.5
GEZR/L-2020-T17ZT-02   62 2 20 20 19 125 41 20 28.50 17 ZT.D-2
GEZR/L-2020-T18ZT-03   62 3 20 20 18.50 125 41 20 28.50 18 ZT.D-3
GEZR/L-2020-T18ZT-04   62 4 20 20 18 125 41 20 28.50 18 ZT.D-4
GEZR/L-2020-T21ZT-05   62 5 20 20 17.50 125 41 20 28.50 21 ZT.D-5
GEZR/L-2020-T21ZT-06  62 6 20 20 17 125 41 20 28.50 21 ZT.D-6
GEZR/L-2525-T21ZT-2.5   62 2.5 25 25 23.75 150 45 25 35 21 ZT.D-2.5
GEZR/L-2525-T21ZT-02   62 2 25 25 24 150 45 25 35 21 ZT.D-2
GEZR/L-2525-T21ZT-03   62 3 25 25 23.50 150 45 25 35 21 ZT.D-3
GEZR/L-2525-T21ZT-04   62 4 25 25 23 150 45 25 35 21 ZT.D-4
GEZR/L-2525-T22ZT-05   62 5 25 25 22.50 150 45 25 35 22 ZT.D-5
GEZR/L-2525-T22ZT-06  62 6 25 25 22 150 45 25 35 22 ZT.D-6
GEZR/L-3232-T25ZT-04  62 4 32 32 30 170 45 32 42 25 ZT.D-4
GEZR/L-3232-T25ZT-05  62 5 32 32 29.50 170 45 32 42 25 ZT.D-5
GEZR/L-3232-T25ZT-06  62 6 32 32 29 170 45 32 42 25 ZT.D-6
A4M8X27
Takım Kodu
Order Code
Stok Durumu

0
1
 T
P
24
10
TP
26
25
TP
4
6
3
0
INSL RE M W
GDM2020N-020PM 0.06 - 0.12 ∆ ∆ 20 0.20 1.50 2.0
GDM2520N-020PM 0.06 - 0.12 ∆ ∆ 20 0.20 1.94 2.5
GDM3020N-025PM 0.08 - 0.16 ∆ ∆ 20 0.25 2.28 3.0
GDM4020N-040PM 0.10 - 0.22 ○ ○ 20 0.40 3.30 4.0
GDM5020N-080PM 0.15 - 0.30 ○ ○ 20 0.80 4.19 5.0
Boyutlar (mm)
Dimensions (mm)
Teknik Resim
Technical Drawing
ISO
U
Ürün Görseli
Product Image
P M K
Kesme ve Kanal İşleme / Parting & Grooving
C20
Kesme ve Kanal İşleme
GDM..
L R Dmax W H B FS L1 L2 H1 H2
CD /
Tmax
Vida
Screw
Anahtar
Allen Key
GEYR/L-1212-T12GD-02  62 2 12 12 11 125 41 12 20.5 12 GDM-2
GEYR/L-1212-T12GD-03  62 3 12 12 10.5 125 41 12 20.5 12 GDM-3
GEYR/L-1616-T17GD-02   62 2 16 16 15 125 41 16 24.5 17 GDM-2
GEYR/L-1616-T20GD-03   62 3 16 16 14.5 125 41 16 24.5 20 GDM-3
GEYR/L-2020-T17GD-02   62 2 20 20 19 125 41 20 28.5 17 GDM-2
GEYR/L-2020-T20GD-03   62 3 20 20 18.5 125 43 20 28.5 20 GDM-3
GEYR/L-2525-T10GD-02  62 2 25 25 24 150 45 25 35 10 GDM-2
GEYR/L-2525-T21GD-02   62 2 25 25 24 150 45 25 35 21 GDM-2
GEYR/L-2525-T21GD-03   62 3 25 25 23.5 150 45 25 35 21 GDM-3
GEYR/L-2525-T25GD-03  62 3 25 25 23.5 150 45 25 35 25 GDM-3
GEYR/L-2525-T25GD-04  62 4 25 25 23 150 45 25 35 25 GDM-4
A4
M5X16
M8X27
Takım Kodu
Order Code
Stok Durumu
Stock Availability
Takım Ölçüleri (mm)
Tool Dimensions (mm)
Kesici Uç
Insert Type
Yedek Parçalar
Spare Parts
Dış Kanal Açma Takımları
External Grooving Toolholders
Parting & Grooving
C21
GDM..
L R D D min F L1 L2 W Tmax
Vida
Screw
Anahtar
Allen Key
GIYR/L-1816-T4.5GD-02  16 18 9.5 180 25 2 4.5 GDM-2
GIYR/L-1816-T4.5GD-03  16 18 9.5 180 25 3 4.5 GDM-3
GIYR/L-2520-T4GD-02  20 25 14 200 30 2 4 GDM-2
GIYR/L-2520-T4GD-03  20 25 14 200 30 3 4 GDM-3
GIYR/L-2520-T5.5GD-04  20 25 14 200 30 4 5.5 GDM-4
GIYR/L-2520-T4GD-02  20 25 14 200 30 2 4 GDM-2
GIYR/L-2520-T4GD-03  20 25 14 200 30 3 4 GDM-3
GIYR/L-3125-T5GD-02  25 31 18 250 35 2 5 GDM-2
GIYR/L-3125-T5.5GD-03  25 31 18 250 35 3 5.5 GDM-3
GIYR/L-3125-T12GD-04  25 31 24.5 250 35 4 12 GDM-4
GIYR/L-3125-T6GD-04  25 31 18 250 35 4 6 GDM-4
GIYR/L-4232-T9GD-03  32 42 25 250 35 3 9 GDM-3
GIYR/L-4232-T9GD-04  32 42 25 250 35 4 9 GDM-4
GIYR/L-4232-T12GD-04  32 42 28 350 60 4 12 GDM-4
GIYR/L-5240-T10GD-04  40 52 30 350 60 4 10 GDM-4
A3M4X12
M8X27
M6X16
A4

11GER/GIR050-005 0.03 - 0.06 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 0.5 1.0 0.05
11GER/GIR060-005 0.03 - 0.07 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 0.6 1.0 0.05
11GER/GIR070-005 0.04 - 0.08 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 0.7 1.2 0.05
11GER/GIR080-005 0.04 - 0.09 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 0.8 1.2 0.05
11GER/GIR090-005 0.05 - 0.10 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 0.9 1.2 0.05
11GER/GIR100-010 0.05 - 0.10 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 1.0 1.5 0.1
11GER/GIR110-010 0.05 - 0.10 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 1.1 1.5 0.1
11GER/GIR120-010 0.06 - 0.12 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 1.2 1.5 0.1
11GER/GIR130-010 0.06 - 0.12 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 1.3 1.5 0.1
11GER/GIR140-010 0.07 - 0.14 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 1.4 1.5 0.1
11GER/GIR150-010 0.07 - 0.15 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 1.5 1.5 0.1
11GER/GIR160-010 0.08 - 0.16 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 1.6 1.4 0.1
11GER/GIR170-010 0.08 - 0.16 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 1.7 1.4 0.1
11GER/GIR180-010 0.08 - 0.18 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 1.8 1.3 0.1
11GER/GIR200-010 0.09 - 0.20 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 2.0 1.2 0.1
16GER/GIR050-005 0.03 - 0.06 ● 16 9.525 3.65 4 0.5 1.6 0.05
16GER/GIR060-005 0.03 - 0.07 ● 16 9.525 3.65 4 0.6 1.6 0.05
16GER/GIR070-005 0.04 - 0.08 ● 16 9.525 3.65 4 0.7 1.6 0.05
16GER/GIR075-005 0.04 - 0.08 ● 16 9.525 3.65 4 0.75 1.6 0.05
16GER/GIR080-005 0.04 - 0.09 ● 16 9.525 3.65 4 0.8 1.6 0.05
16GER/GIR095-005 0.05 - 0.10 ● 16 9.525 3.65 4 0.95 1.6 0.05
16GER/GIR100-010 0.05 - 0.10 ○ 16 9.525 3.65 4 1.0 1.8 0.1
16GER/GIR110-010 0.05 - 0.11 ● 16 9.525 3.65 4 1.1 1.8 0.1
16GER/GIR115-010 0.05 - 0.11 ● 16 9.525 3.65 4 1.15 1.8 0.1
16GER/GIR120-010 0.06 - 0.12 ● 16 9.525 3.65 4 1.2 1.8 0.1
16GER/GIR130-010 0.06 - 0.12 ● 16 9.525 3.65 4 1.3 1.8 0.1
16GER/GIR140-010 0.07 - 0.15 ○ 16 9.525 3.65 4 1.4 1.8 0.1
16GER/GIR145-010 0.07 - 0.15 ○ 16 9.525 3.65 4 1.45 1.8 0.1
16GER/GIR150-010 0.07 - 0.15 ○ 16 9.525 3.65 4 1.5 1.8 0.1
16GER/GIR160-010 0.08 - 0.16 ○ 16 9.525 3.65 4 1.6 1.8 0.1
16GER/GIR175-010 0.08 - 0.18 ○ 16 9.525 3.65 4 1.75 1.8 0.1
16GER/GIR180-010 0.08 - 0.18 ○ 16 9.525 3.65 4 1.8 1.8 0.1
16GER/GIR200-010 0.09 - 0.20 ● 16 9.525 3.65 4 2.0 1.8 0.1
16GER/GIR215-010 0.10 - 0.22 ○ 16 9.525 3.65 4 2.15 2.0 0.2
16GER/GIR225-020 0.10 - 0.22 ○ 16 9.525 3.65 4 2.25 2.0 0.2
16GER/GIR230-020 0.10 - 0.23 ○ 16 9.525 3.65 4 2.3 2.0 0.2
16GER/GIR250-020 0.12 - 0.26 ○ 16 9.525 3.65 4 2.5 2.0 0.2
16GER/GIR265-020 0.12 - 0.28 ○ 16 9.525 3.65 4 2.65 2.0 0.2
16GER/GIR300-020 0.15 - 0.32 ○ 16 9.525 3.65 4 3.0 2.0 0.2
Boyutlar (mm)
Dimensions (mm)
U
Teknik Resim